Balamore Farms & Guests "Shoreline Female" Sale - Great Village, NS

Monday, October 10, 2022 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1 BALAMOREDAHLIA 46D 1 Cow Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁgeat Village
3 8 BALAMORE KIWI 137J 1 Bred Heifer  Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁgeat Village
4 2 BALAMORE PRINCESS209K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
5 5 BALAMORE GENEVA 225K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁgeat Village
6 4 BALAMORE VALENTINA 247K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. Creat Vilage
7 7 BALAMORE FEMROUGE 110J 1 Bred Heifer ~ Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
8 9 BALAMORE MIAMI 149] 1 Bred Heifer ~ Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁgeat Vilage
9 10 BALAMORE EXQUISITE 135) 1 Bred Heifer  Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
10 3 BALAMORE EXQUISITE 215K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁgeat Village
116 BALAMORE MIAMI 256K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
12 25 BALAMORE ETHNIC 209K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁgeat Village
13 28 BALAMORE JANA 217K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
14 26 BALAMORE EDNA 212K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. (ngeat Village
15 27 BALAMORE FOOTLOOSE 222K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. (NEEeat Village
16 31 BALAMORE REVLON 105J 1 Bred Heifer ~ Balamore Farm Ltd. CNigeat Village
17 30 BALAMORE APPLE 102J 1 Bred Heifer  Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
18 22 EAST COAST BLOSSOM 205K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
19 23 BALAMORE CHARLOTTE 218K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
20 24 BALAMORE HAZEL 227K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. (N5geat Village
21 16 BALAMORE LARA 102J 1 Bred Heifer ~ Balamore Farm Ltd. oreat Vilage
22 14 LPP SHEILA 16K 1 Heifer Lobster Point Properties ﬁgeat Village
23 13 LPP MISS 11K 1 Heifer Lobster Point Properties CN;;eat Village
24 15 BALAMORE HOLIDAY 203K 1 Heifer Balamore Farm Ltd. ﬁ;eat Village
25 11 LPP KAREN 9K 1 Heifer Lobster Point Properties ~ Creat Village

NS




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

12

17

18B

19A

19

20

21

35

34

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

LPP KYRA 15K

BALAMORE LARA 110]

FRASER'SSINDY'S KYLA 2K

BALAMORE ENVY 201K

BALAMORE ENVY 901G

RED BALAMORE BURLESQUE 231K

RED BALAMORE DYNAMO 234K

BWF Commercial Bred

BWF Commercial Bred

BWF Commercial Bred

BWF Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Heifer

Bred Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Cow

Heifer

Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Lobster Point Properties

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Fraser Farms

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

54

58

57

59

61

60

63

64

62

65

66

68

67

69

70

72

71

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Black Commercial Bred

Buckskin Commercial Bred

Buckskin Commercial Bred

Buckskin Commercial Bred

W hite face Buckskin Commercial

Bred

Buckskin Commercial Bred

RWF Commercial Bred

RWF Commercial Bred

RWF Commercial Bred

RWF Commercial Bred

RWF Commercial Bred

RWF Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Red Commercial Bred

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS



80 83 RWF Commercial Bred
81 84 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
82 85 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
83 86 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
84 87 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
85 88 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
86 89 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
87 90 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
88 91 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
89 92 RWF Sim Commercial Bred
90 93 RWF Simm Pair

91 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

92 OUT - 18A FRASER'S KHLOE ROSE 4K

93 38 Black Commercial Bred

94 56 Black Commercial Bred

95 OuT - 29 BALAMORE ABERCROMBIE 137]

96 OUT- 32 Commercial Bred Heifer

97 OUT- 33 Commercial Bred Heifer

98 Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

ADDED
LOT

Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Thanks

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

Fraser Farms

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Balamore Farm Ltd.

Thanks

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Great Village
NS

Online

Total Head: 98




