Balamore Farms & Guests "Shoreline Female" Sale - Great Village, NS Monday, October 10, 2022 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	1	BALAMOREDAHLIA 46D	1	Cow	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
3	8	BALAMORE KIWI 137J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
4	2	BALAMORE PRINCESS209K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
5	5	BALAMORE GENEVA 225K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
6	4	BALAMORE VALENTINA 247K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
7	7	BALAMORE FEMROUGE 110J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
8	9	BALAMORE MIAMI 149J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
9	10	BALAMORE EXQUISITE 135J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
10	3	BALAMORE EXQUISITE 215K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
11	6	BALAMORE MIAMI 256K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
12	25	BALAMORE ETHNIC 209K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
13	28	BALAMORE JANA 217K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
14	26	BALAMORE EDNA 212K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
15	27	BALAMORE FOOTLOOSE 222K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
16	31	BALAMORE REVLON 105J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
17	30	BALAMORE APPLE 102J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
18	22	EAST COAST BLOSSOM 205K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
19	23	BALAMORE CHARLOTTE 218K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
20	24	BALAMORE HAZEL 227K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
21	16	BALAMORE LARA 102J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
22	14	LPP SHEILA 16K	1	Heifer	Lobster Point Properties	Great Village NS
23	13	LPP MISS 11K	1	Heifer	Lobster Point Properties	Great Village NS
24	15	BALAMORE HOLIDAY 203K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
25	11	LPP KAREN 9K	1	Heifer	Lobster Point Properties	Great Village NS

26	12	LPP KYRA 15K	1	Heifer	Lobster Point Properties	Great Village NS
27	17	BALAMORE LARA 110J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
28	18B	FRASER'SSINDY'S KYLA 2K	1	Heifer	Fraser Farms	Great Village NS
29	19A	BALAMORE ENVY 201K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
30	19	BALAMORE ENVY 901G	1	Cow	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
31	20	RED BALAMORE BURLESQUE 231K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
32	21	RED BALAMORE DYNAMO 234K	1	Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
33	35	BWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
34	34	BWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
35	36	BWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
36	37	BWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
37	39	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
38	40	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
39	41	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
40	42	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
41	43	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
42	44	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
43	45	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
44	46	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
45	47	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
46	48	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
47	49	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
48	50	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
49	51	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
50	52	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
51	53	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
52	55	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS

53	54	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
54	58	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
55	57	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
56	59	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
57	61	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
58	60	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
59	63	Buckskin Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
60	64	Buckskin Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
61	62	Buckskin Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
62	65	White face Buckskin Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
63	66	Buckskin Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
64	68	RWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
65	67	RWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
66	69	RWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
67	70	RWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
68	72	RWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
69	71	RWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
70	73	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
71	74	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
72	75	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
73	76	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
74	77	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
75	78	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
76	79	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
77	80	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
78	81	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
79	82	Red Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS

Tata	l Head: 98	<u> </u>				
98	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
97	OU T- 33	Commercial Bred Heifer	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
96	OU T- 32	Commercial Bred Heifer	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
95	OUT - 29	BALAMORE ABERCROMBIE 137J	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
94	56	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
93	38	Black Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
92	OUT - 18A	FRASER'S KHLOE ROSE 4K	1	Heifer	Fraser Farms	Great Village NS
91	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
90	93	RWF Simm Pair	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
89	92	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
88	91	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
87	90	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
86	89	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
85	88	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
84	87	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
83	86	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
82	85	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
81	84	RWF Sim Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS
80	83	RWF Commercial Bred	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm Ltd.	Great Village NS

Total Head: 98